
Advent and Christmas Services
in Greyfriars and St Cuthbert’s

Greyfriars Kirk, Greyfriars Place, Edinburgh, EH1 2QQ

SC016736

St Cuthbert’s Church, 5 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH1 2EP

SC010592

2024 Advent and Christmas Services

Sunday 1st December – First Sunday of Advent
9.15am  Morning Communion   Greyfriars
10.30am  Joint Service of Advent Carols  Greyfriars
 (Please note, no services at St Cuthberts this morning)
2.00pm  Blessing of Edinburgh Nativity New College Quad
   with carols

Tuesday 3rd December
12.00noon Service of Holy Communion  St Cuthbert’s

Wednesday 4th December
12.30pm  soul space     St Cuthbert’s

Thursday 5th December
1.10pm  Midweek Prayers    Greyfriars



Sunday 8th December – Second Sunday of Advent
10.30am  Gift Service, with Ukrainian  St Cuthbert’s 
   Saturday school
10.30am  Sunday Worship    Greyfriars
12noon  Holy Communion   St Cuthbert’s

Thursday 12th December
1.10pm  Midweek Prayers   Greyfriars

Sunday 15th December – Third Sunday of Advent
10.30am  Sunday Worship    St Cuthbert’s
10.30am  Sunday Worship    Greyfriars
7.00pm  Refugio     Greyfriars

Thursday 19th December
12.30pm  Community Carol Service  St Cuthbert’s
1.10pm  Midweek Prayers   Greyfriars

Sunday 22nd December – Fourth Sunday of Advent
10.30am  Sunday Worship    St Cuthbert’s
7.00pm  Nine Lessons and Carols  St Cuthbert’s

Tuesday 24th December – Christmas Eve
12noon  Carols Round the Tree   St Cuthbert’s
5.00pm  Christmas Eve Carol Service  Greyfriars
11.30pm  Watchnight Service   St Cuthbert’s

Wednesday 25th December – Christmas Day
10.30am  Christmas Morning Worship Greyfriars
 Please note, this is a Joint Service, and there is no service at St Cs

Saturday 28th December
11am  Christmas Coffee Morning  St Cuthbert’s

Sunday 29th December
10.30am  Service of Holy Communion St Cuthbert’s
 Please note, this is a Joint Service, and there is no service at GF
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